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Coca Cola
Products
Selected Varieties
12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans

6.99
Prices Effective August 2025

HNBASE

5 Lb. Bag

Best Choice
Red Potatoes

299

Vine Ripe
Cantaloupes

288
ea.

Pint

Fresh
Blueberries

2/$5
Sweet & Juice

Southern
Peaches

148
lb.

M18_PG1_080625_4C

Frito-Lay XL Lay’s
Selected Varieties, 5-8 Oz.

2/$5

3.996 Ct.
Prairie Farms Nutty Royale Cones

4.994 Ct., Selected Varieties
Dippin’ Dots Sundae Cups

3.296 Ct., Selected Varieties
Luigi’s Italian Ice

Prairie Farms Ice Cream
Selected Varieties, 4 Quart

7.49

Popsicle Novelties
Selected Varieties, 6-18 Ct.

4.99

Baskin Robbins Ice Cream
Selected Varieties, 14 Oz.

2.99

Blue Ribbon Classics Frozen 
Dairy Dessert or Novelties
Selected Varieties, 128 Oz. or 8-20 Ct.

5.99

Sunny D Punch
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

3/$5

Niagara Drinking Water
24 Pk. Bottles

3/$10

wed
6

fri
8

sun
10

thurs
7

sat
9

mon
11

tues
12

Banquet
Family Size Entrées
Selected Varieties, 24-28 Oz.

2/$6

Pure Life
Water

24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles or 24 Pk./8 Oz. Bottles

4.88

Kraft Macaroni & Cheese 
Premiums, Shapes or Flavors

Selected Varieties, 5.5-7.25 Oz.

Nabisco
Premium Saltines
Selected Varieties, 9-17 Oz.

2/$7

Gain, Tide, Cheer or Dreft Liquid Detergent  
or Gain, Downy or Bounce Softener

Selected Varieties, 12.2-100 Oz. or 18-240 Ct.

9.99

Chef Boyardee Pasta or Hunt’s 
Snack Pack Pudding or Gelatin

Selected Varieties, 7.25-15 Oz. or 4 Ct.

Folgers 
Coffee

Selected Varieties, 9.6 Oz. or 10 Ct.

5.99

DiGiorno
Pizza

Selected Varieties, 14.6-29.3 Oz.

4.99

5.24-12 Oz. or 4-12 Ct., Selected Varieties 
General Mills Cereal, Nature Valley,
Fiber One Cereal Bars,  
Betty Crocker Fruit Snacks,
Chex Mix or Old El Paso Shells

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

5 $5
ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE  
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

2.7910 Pk., Selected Varieties
Capri-Sun Drinks

2.9964 Oz., Selected Varieties
Almond Breeze Milk

Whole, Sliced Free

Boneless Pork Loin

1.99lb.

Baby Back Pork Ribs

3.49lb.

12 Oz., Selected Varieties

Jimmy Dean Sliced Bacon

3.69
Family Pack

FRESH 
GROUND BEEF

529
lb.

Family Pack, Breakfast Thin 

Center Cut Boneless Pork Chops2.69lb.

Family Pack, Fresh

Ground Beef Patties 5.79lb.

Store Hours: Open 7 Days A Week 7am - 8pm
400 E. Darrow St. • Tallulah, LA

(318) 574-1574

IT’S TIME FOR
BreakfastIT’S TIME FOR
Breakfast

EVERYDAY EVERYDAY 

FAVORITESFAVORITES
ProduceProduce



HOME & HEALTH 

HERNANDO
HNBASE_PG2_080625 HNBASE

Banquet Homestyle Bakes
Selected Varieties, 28.1-30.9 Oz.

4.49
Hormel Chicken Breast

10 Oz.

2/$7

Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ or 
Dipping Sauce

Selected Varieties, 16-28 Oz.

2/$5

Dunkin’ Donuts K-Cup or Ground Coffee
Selected Varieties, 10-31 Oz. or 10 Ct.

7.99

Bush’s Best Beans
Selected Varieties, 15-16 Oz.

4/$5
Olive Garden Salad Dressing

Selected Varieties, 16 Oz.

3.99
Texas Toast Croutons

Selected Varieties, 5 Oz.

2/$3

Libby’s Country Gravy
Selected Varieties, 15 Oz.

3/$5

Kraft Miracle Whip, Aioli
or Flavor Tour Sauces

Selected Varieties, 10-15 Oz.

3.99

Maruchan Ramen Noodles
Selected Varieties, 6 Ct.

2/$4
Maruchan Ramen Noodle Cups

Selected Varieties, 6 Ct.

2.99

Crisco Cooking Oil
Selected Varieties, 128 Oz.

11.99

15-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Jif
Peanut Butter

1.99

EA.2.49
-50¢

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 4 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

6-10 Ct. or 8.25-16.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Hostess
Snacks

2.49

EA.2.99
-50¢

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 4 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

4 $2
ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $2 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE  
ANY 4 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

15.5-18 Oz., Selected Varieties
Smucker’s 
Jam or Jelly -50¢ 2.993.49

EA.

4 Ct., Selected Varieties
Smucker’s 
Uncrustables -50¢ 2.993.49

EA.

5.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chobani
Greek Yogurt

1.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Delectables Wet
Cat Food

14.5-15.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Libby’s
Vegetables

6.5-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Pizza Mix and 
Pizza Sauce

33.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Flavored Water

15 Oz.
Van Camp’s
Pork & Beans

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Assorted Pasta

2.6-4.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
StarKist Tuna 
Pouches
or Smart Bowls

7 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Banquet or 
Swanson Pot Pies  
or Fruit Pies

24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hunt’s
Pasta Sauce

0.85-1 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Old El Paso
Taco Seasoning

Betty Crocker 
Brownie, Cookie 
or Muffin Mix
Selected Varieties
9.3-19.1 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Annie’s Macaroni 
& Cheese or Betty 
Crocker Potatoes
Selected Varieties
2.01-6 Oz.

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Grands!, 
Crescents or 
Cinnamon Rolls
Selected Varieties
8-16.3 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Totino’s Pizza Rolls 
or Breakfast Bites
Selected Varieties
40-50 Ct.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Old El Paso
Enchilada Sauce, 
Green Chiles or 
Refried Beans
Selected Varieties
4-16 Oz.

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

8-12 Ct. or 6.25-19 Oz., Selected Varieties
Old El Paso Dinner Seasoning, 
Shells, Bowls or Sauce -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

8 Ct., Selected Varieties
Yoplait
Yogurt -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

40 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bisquick
Pancake Mix -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

7.2-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pillsbury or Mini Cinnis 
Pull-Apart Rolls -1.00 1.992.99

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 
SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!5 $5

11.998 Rolls
Bounty Essentials Paper Towels5.993 Ct. or 16-41 Oz., Selected Varieties

Mr. Clean Household Cleaner

5.79
3-3.15 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Meow Mix
Cat Food

8.99
34-40 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Glad
Trash Bags

1.79
15-25 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Glad 
Storage Bags

2.79
56-57.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Xtra Laundry
Detergent

10.99
12 Rolls
Selected Varieties
Charmin Essentials 
Bath Tissue

4/$5
3.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Cesar Wet
Dog Food

Louisiana Hot Sauce
6 Oz.

1.19
Kraft Mayonnaise

Selected Varieties, 12-15 Oz.

2.99

1.596 Oz.
Louisiana Hotter Hot Sauce

Red Gold Tomatoes, Sauce, 
Puree or Sloppy Joe Sauce

Selected Varieties, 10-15 Oz.

2/$3
Red Gold Ketchup or Salsa

Selected Varieties, 16-32 Oz.

2/$5

2.4-2.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Armour
LunchMakers



DAIRY & FROZEN 

HERNANDO
HNBASE_PG3_080625HNBASE

3.4928 Oz., Selected Varieties
Lysol Multi-Surface Cleaner 2.3956-64 Ct., Selected Varieties

Huggies Wipes4.9975-80 Ct., Selected Varieties
Lysol Wipes 27.9966-104 Ct., Selected Varieties

Huggies Snug & Dry Diapers

9.999-23 Ct., Selected Varieties
Huggies Pull-Ups or GoodNites

Luzianne Family Size Tea Bags
Selected Varieties, 22-24 Ct.

2.49

Best Choice Jerky
Selected Varieties, 2.85-4 Oz.

4.99

Mrs. Butterworth’s Syrup
Selected Varieties, 24 Oz.

3.99

Kraft Singles or Deluxe Slices
Selected Varieties, 12-16 Oz.

4.49

Blue Bonnet Sticks
Selected Varieties, 16 Oz.

2/$3

Simply Potatoes
Selected Varieties, 20 Oz.

2.79

Silk Almond Milk
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

2/$6

Jimmy Dean Breakfast Bowls
Selected Varieties, 7-9 Oz.

2.99

Michelina’s Entrées
Selected Varieties, 4.5-8.5 Oz.

4/$5

Boston Market Entrées
Selected Varieties, 13-15 Oz.

2.99

Arby’s or Checkers Fries  
or Sonic Tater Tots
Selected Varieties, 40-48 Oz.

3.99

Nabisco BelVita
Selected Varieties, 5-8.8 Oz.

3.99

Orville Redenbacher’s Popcorn 
or Vlasic Pickle Balls

Selected Varieties, 6-10 Ct. or 6.5 Oz.

3.99

Cheez-It Crackers
Selected Varieties, 7 Oz.

1.99

Pringles Mingles or Party Stack
Selected Varieties, 5.5-7.16 Oz.

2.99

Kraft Cracker Cuts or Cubes
Selected Varieties, 6.4-7 Oz.

2/$6

Borden Singles
Selected Varieties, 7.2-8 Oz.

2/$4

Blue Bonnet Spread Bowls
Selected Varieties, 15 Oz.

2.49

Stok Cold Brew
Selected Varieties, 48 Oz.

4.99

Hungry-Man Selects Entrées
Selected Varieties, 16 Oz.

4.49

Banquet MEGA Meals or Bowls
Selected Varieties, 11.5-16.95 Oz.

2/$6

Bibigo or Pagoda Appetizers
Selected Varieties, 6-9.8 Oz.

2/$6

Dannon Light + Fit, Oikos or Too Good Yogurt
Selected Varieties, 5.3 Oz.

10/$12

Hostess Donettes
Selected Varieties, 9.5-10.75 Oz.

2/$4

PictSweet Farms Favorites or
Southern Classic Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 9-14 Oz.

229
Florida’s Natural

Juice
Selected Varieties, 52 Oz.

449
Hungry-Man

Dinners
Selected Varieties, 13.1-16 Oz.

2/$7
Kraft Natural Slices,

Shreds, Chunks or Crumbles
Selected Varieties, 5-8 Oz.

2/$5

5.9912 Ct., Selected Varieties
Pringles Snack Stacks 1.991.27-1.5 Oz., Selected Varieties

Ice Breakers Mints, Duos or Sours 4.1924 Ct.
Luzianne Decaf Tea Bags

449Nabisco
Oreos
Selected Varieties
7.5-14.03 Oz. 349Malt-O-Meal

Cereal
Selected Varieties
23-30 Oz.279Sunny D

Punch
Selected Varieties
128 Oz. or 6 Pk. 399Kellogg’s Cereal

10-18 Oz. Krispies, 21.7 Oz. Frosted Flakes,  
18 Oz. Corn Flakes, 15.6-17.9 Oz. Special K, 
16.6 Oz. Froot loops, 16.6 Oz. Apple Jacks, 
16.4 Oz. Corn Pops or 20.7 Oz Raisin Bran

3.99
32 Oz. or 2 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Lysol All  
Purpose Cleaner 6.99

41 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Lysol Laundry
Sanitizer 2.99

24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Lysol
Toilet Cleaner

28.49
50-76 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies Little
Movers Diapers

GREAT SAVINGS!DON’T MISS OUT ON THESEDON’T MISS OUT ON THESE
GREAT SAVINGS!



Deli & Bakery Not Available at 
All Locations.

LOOK FOR 
THESE SIGNS 

THROUGHOUT 
THE STORE

M18_PG4_080625_4C HNBASE

Olathe

Bi-Color
Corn

5/$3ears

Extra Large, California

Green, Red or 
Black Seedless

Grapes

249
lb.

Pure Heart
Personal 
Watermelon 3.99

Tomatoes
On The Vine 1.49

5-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Dole
Salad Blends 2.99

A Healthy Snack Kids Love
Northwest
Red Cherries 3.99

1 Lb.
Fresh
Strawberries 3.77

Extra Large
Green Bell Peppers
or Slicing Cucumbers 99¢

lb.

lb.ea.

Sliced to Order, Oven Roasted
Kretschmar
Chicken Breast 7.99lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar
Mini Horn Cheese 5.99lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Charter Reserve
Turkey Breast 6.99lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kentuckian Gold
Deli Bologna 2.99lb.

1 Ct., Selected Varieties
Van Holten’s Individually
Wrapped Pickles 1.49

7.9-8.6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Deli Express
Sandwiches 5.99

6 Ct.
King’s Hawaiian
Mini Sub Buns 3.99

12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Toufayan
Pita Bread 1.89

40 Oz.
The Father’s Table
Brownie Cheesecake12.99

10.5 Oz.
Rich’s Chocolate
Thumbprint Cookies 4.99

28 Oz., 7 Inch
Rich’s Double Layer
Coconut Cake 11.99

4 Oz., Selected Varieties
JJ’s
Snack Pie 3/$2

Family Pack

Center Cut
Boneless Pork Chops

277
lb.

Family Pack, Boneless

Country Style Pork Ribs 2.39lb.

Family Pack

Tenderized Center Cut
Boneless Pork Chops

297
lb.

Boneless Pork Loin Roast 2.19lb.

14.99
Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus Beef
Boneless
Ribeye Steaks

lb. 99¢
Previously Frozen
Fresh Fryer
Drumsticks

lb.

5.99
USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus Beef
Boneless Beef
Top Round Roast

lb. 12.99
40 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Wright Brand
Sliced Bacon

5.99
12.8-18.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean Breakfast 
Sandwiches, 
Hashbrowns, Biscuit 
Roll-Ups or Burritos

9.99
40 Oz., Mild
Tennessee Pride
Sausage Patties

16 Oz., Selected Varieties

JIMMY DEAN
PORK SAUSAGE ROLLS

2/$7

7.99USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus Beef
Boneless Breakfast Steaks lb. 3.9912 Oz.

Oscar Mayer Turkey Bacon

7.99Selected Varieties
Kentucky Legend Sliced Turkey Breast lb.

4.99
Selected Varieties
Kentucky Legend
Sliced Quartered
Boneless Ham

lb.

4.99
27 Oz.
Smoky Farms
Pork Sausage Patties

2/$1
2 Oz., Selected Varieties
Buddig Sliced
Ham or Turkey

5.49
9.6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean Fully Cooked
Sausage Links or Patties

3.99
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Economy Lunch Meat

3.99
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Johnsonville Ground
Italian Sausage

2.99
8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Smithfield Prime Fresh
Sliced Ham, Turkey or Salami

5.99
23-29 Oz., Selected Varieties
Tyson Breaded Chicken
Nuggets or Patties

3.49
13.9-16.1 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Uploaded Lunchables

2/$7
13-14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hillshire Farm
Smoked Sausage

4.99
14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Lil Butcher Shoppe
Smoked Sausage

3.99
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hillshire Farm
Beef Smoked Sausage

4.99
15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ball Park
Beef Franks

2/$4
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Carolina Pride Sliced
Bologna or Hot Dogs

3.99
12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Johnsonville Fresh
Breakfast Sausage 
Links or Patties

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Joyba
Tea

199
3 Lb. Bag

Poppies
Mandarins

577

MeatsMeatsPREMIUM QUALITY PREMIUM QUALITY 

Produce EssentialsProduce Essentials
TO START YOUR DAY!TO START YOUR DAY!
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